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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 1 Whatever 98 42 397 16 43894 41692 480 1340 503 1409
2 8 2 Hambones 89 51 393 18 43979 41993 486 1407 513 1462
3 1 3 Toppers Vroeg 76 ½ 63 ½ 409 7 43490 42638 493 1361 512 1422
4 3 5 Outsiders 73 ½ 66 ½ 369 35 42591 38967 442 1266 476 1347
5 5 7 D.S.B. 61 79 357 44 41849 37562 451 1223 490 1349
6 2 4 H.D. 56 84 321 69 41275 34063 452 1169 523 1319
7 6 8 Girl power 54 86 343 53 41643 35511 474 1193 541 1355
8 4 6 Surprice show 52 88 365 38 41695 38707 460 1240 486 1328

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 D.S.B. 347 341 385 1073 1 <---> H.D. 384 336 420 1140 3
3-4 Whatever 414 476 406 1296 4 <---> Surprice show 345 405 381 1131 0
5-6 Hambones 397 389 369 1155 2 <---> Girl power 345 392 400 1137 2
7-8 Outsiders 386 410 421 1217 2 ½ <---> Toppers Vroeg 386 372 429 1187 1 ½

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 460 Whatever 414 Toppers Vroeg 380 Hambones
Scratch Series 1248 Whatever 1142 Toppers Vroeg 1104 Hambones

Handicap Game 476 Whatever 429 Toppers Vroeg 421 Outsiders
Handicap Series 1296 Whatever 1217 Outsiders 1187 Toppers Vroeg

Men Scratch Game 245 Jayde Maatman 225 Frank Bekker 215 Mylan Vrugt
Scratch Series 661 Jayde Maatman 645 Frank Bekker 587 Mylan Vrugt

Handicap Game 247 Jayde Maatman 232 Frank Bekker 230 Hermann Scholten
Handicap Series 667 Jayde Maatman 666 Frank Bekker 629 Mylan Vrugt

Women Scratch Game 197 Anne Hallebeek 186 Wendy Haak
Scratch Series 545 Wendy Haak 528 Anne Hallebeek

Handicap Game 219 Anne Hallebeek 201 Wendy Haak
Handicap Series 594 Anne Hallebeek 590 Wendy Haak

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 493 Toppers Vroeg 486 Hambones 480 Whatever
Scratch Series 1407 Hambones 1361 Toppers Vroeg 1340 Whatever

Handicap Game 541 Girl power 523 H.D. 513 Hambones
Handicap Series 1462 Hambones 1422 Toppers Vroeg 1409 Whatever

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 70 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 279 Jayde Maatman 279 Patrick Binsbergen 267 Mylan Vrugt
Scratch Series 719 Jayde Maatman 707 Patrick Binsbergen 668 Jacco Reinders

Handicap Game 283 Mylan Vrugt 283 Jayde Maatman 282 Patrick Binsbergen
Handicap Series 737 Jayde Maatman 718 Jos Kemperink 715 Patrick Binsbergen

Women Scratch Game 266 Anne Hallebeek 259 Wendy Haak 249 Ellina Faas
Scratch Series 724 Anne Hallebeek 691 Wendy Haak 551 Ellina Faas

Handicap Game 289 Anne Hallebeek 280 Ellina Faas 275 Wendy Haak
Handicap Series 793 Anne Hallebeek 739 Wendy Haak 647 Ellina Faas

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Whatever

1 Mylan T. Vrugt 190 14 18269 96 640 540 183 215 189 587 629
2 Jayde Maatman 207 2 21819 105 645 536 215 245 201 661 667

17 Nick Scholten 192 12 1152 6 585 575 0 0
28 Patrick Zweers 150 42 452 3 454 447 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Hambones
4 Jacco Reinders 193 11 20342 105 610 501 172 198 175 545 578

18 Erik Hilferink 200 7 12446 62 619 553 0 0
3 Hans Sommer 200 7 4800 24 627 599 208 174 177 559 577

24 Ramon Hilferink 234 0 4221 18 714 692 0 0
3 - Toppers Vroeg

5 Frank Bekker 201 6 8468 42 622 576 225 206 214 645 666
6 Patrick V. Binsbergen 208 1 18795 90 642 548 0 0

19 Andrew Brown 197 9 13620 69 636 563 146 151 200 497 521
4 - H.D.

7 Dirk Scholten 147 44 14571 99 525 422 110 108 177 395 527
8 Hermann Scholten 174 25 18372 105 528 419 205 159 174 538 613

26 Thijs D. Vries 186 16 1120 6 563 553 0 0
5 - Outsiders

9 Helmut Heinst 192 12 19663 102 602 496 0 0
10 Rainer Heuer 177 23 16518 93 570 473 183 168 179 530 599
27 Eric Huisintveld 203 4 1222 6 614 604 0 0
29 Jamie Huisintveld 179 21 1078 6 542 532 157 196 196 549 618

6 - Surprice show
11 Wendy Haak 188 15 16365 87 645 554 186 183 176 545 590
12 Tony V. Wijland 177 23 17057 96 565 465 122 185 168 475 541
20 Tessa V. Wal 189 14 1704 9 576 563 0 0
21 Nol V. Wal 203 4 3059 15 613 594 0 0

7 - D.S.B.
13 Coen V. Wal 177 23 15974 90 580 486 0 0
14 Jos Kemperink 180 21 15678 87 612 521 160 139 191 490 553
23 Hayo Beishuizen 185 17 4440 24 582 554 151 166 158 475 520

8 - Girl power
15 Ellina Faas 165 31 14375 87 565 474 a150 a150 a150 450 543
16 Anne Hallebeek 178 22 14255 80 602 518 142 189 197 528 594
22 Diana Maatman 165 31 3968 24 514 486 0 0
25 Coby Kleinhans 139 49 419 3 421 414 0 0
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ramon Hilferink 4221 18 234 269 745 0
Patrick V. Binsbergen 18795 90 208 279 707 0
Jayde Maatman 21819 105 207 279 719 215 245 201 661
Nol V. Wal 3059 15 203 248 686 0
Eric Huisintveld 1222 6 203 225 627 0
Frank Bekker 8468 42 201 279 669 225 206 214 645
Erik Hilferink 12446 62 200 267 675 0
Hans Sommer 4800 24 200 258 697 208 174 177 559
Andrew Brown 13620 69 197 278 726 146 151 200 497
Jacco Reinders 20342 105 193 266 668 172 198 175 545
Helmut Heinst 19663 102 192 257 661 0
Nick Scholten 1152 6 192 210 585 0
Mylan T. Vrugt 18269 96 190 267 660 183 215 189 587
Thijs D. Vries 1120 6 186 216 596 0
Hayo Beishuizen 4440 24 185 238 625 151 166 158 475
Jos Kemperink 15678 87 180 246 655 160 139 191 490
Jamie Huisintveld 1078 6 179 196 549 157 196 196 549
Tony V. Wijland 17057 96 177 238 620 122 185 168 475
Rainer Heuer 16518 93 177 227 598 183 168 179 530
Coen V. Wal 15974 90 177 235 632 0
Hermann Scholten 18372 105 174 256 597 205 159 174 538
Patrick Zweers 452 3 150 171 452 0
Dirk Scholten 14571 99 147 215 533 110 108 177 395
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tessa V. Wal 1704 9 189 256 652 0
Wendy Haak 16365 87 188 259 691 186 183 176 545
Anne Hallebeek 14255 80 178 266 724 142 189 197 528
Diana Maatman 3968 24 165 201 545 0
Ellina Faas 14375 87 165 249 551 a150 a150 a150 450
Coby Kleinhans 419 3 139 158 419 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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